CAPITAL REGION CLIMATE
READINESS COLLABORATIVE
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Please submit this application to Jenny Welch
(email: jwelch@lgc.org / fax 916.447.8246)

|

Primary Contact Name

|

Primary Contact Title

<

Organization

Phone

|

v Email

<

Mailing Address

v City v State v Zip

MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS

FOUNDATIONAL MEMBERS

PRIVATE ORGANIZATIONS & SPECIAL

DISTRICTS
Number of Employees:

LOCAL AND REGIONAL AGENCIES

Population:

NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS &

UNIVERSITIES
Number of Employees:

Date:

" () _CAPITAL REGION
CLIMATE READINESS

COLLABORATIVE
N7

MEMBERSHIP DUES

FOUNDATIONAL MEMBERS

Dues
$10,000

PRIVATE ORGANIZATIONS

& SPECIAL DISTRICTS

Number of Employees Dues

1-24
25-74
75-99
100 +

$750

$1,500
$3,000
$6,000

LOCAL AND REGIONAL AGENCIES

Population
25,000 or under
25,001 - 74,999
75,000 +

Dues
$750
$1,500
$3,000

NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS &

UNIVERSITIES

Number of Employees Dues

1-25
26 -49
50 +

| have read and agree to CRC’s organizational structure and purpose.

$250
$500
$1,000
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