### CAPITAL REGION CLIMATE READINESS COLLABORATIVE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION



Please submit this application to **Jenny Welch** (email: jwelch@lgc.org / fax 916.447.8246)

▼ Primary Contact Name							
Primary Contact Title							
▼ Organization							
▼ Phone							
▼ Email							
▼ Mailing Addr	ess						
▼ City	▼ State ▼ Zip						
MEMBERSHIP	OPTIONS						
□ FOUNDATIO	FOUNDATIONAL MEMBERS						
DISTRICTS							
	LOCAL AND REGIONAL AGENCIES Population:						
NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS & UNIVERSITIES Number of Employees:							

### MEMBERSHIP DUES

#### FOUNDATIONAL MEMBERS

Dues

\$10,000

# PRIVATE ORGANIZATIONS & SPECIAL DISTRICTS

<b>Number of Employees</b>	Dues
1 - 24	\$750
25 - 74	\$1,500
75 - 99	\$3,000
100 +	\$6,000

#### LOCAL AND REGIONAL AGENCIES

Population	Dues				
25,000 or under	\$750				
25,001 - 74,999	\$1,500				
75,000 +	\$3,000				

# NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS & UNIVERSITIES

<b>Number of Employees</b>	Dues
1 - 25	\$250
26 - 49	\$500
50 +	\$1,000

I have	read a	nd a	gree to	CRC's	organi	izational	structu	re and	purpo	ose.
Date:										